


5017004

5017005

5017006

5047001

5047002

5437002

11017002

11047001

12017001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Vindhya Papers

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

4742

183

204

817

4810

127

11854

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

9413

2301

4742

183

204

817

4810

127

7666

2301

4180

183

204

548

4810

127

4308

4310

3212

3612

4514

4308

3615

3615

4310

3212

3509

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GOURI EXP OC

GOKUL OCM

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

GONDEGAON PROJECT

TAWA II

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G10 G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G6   STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

6413

3000

1100

801

400

4742

183

204

817

4810

127

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

5654

2012

1100

801

400

4180

183

204

548

4810

127

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.881575081

.670790788

1

1

1

.881575081

1

1

.670790788

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1747

0

562

0

0

269

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1APR-18 ROUND 1



12017001

12017002

12017003

12017009

12017011

12018011

12037002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

11854

749

16083

1750

1569

3610

29437

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

11845

749

16083

1750

1569

3610

9689

415

15609

1393

1569

2020

3123

3127

4308

4310

4501

3210

3212

4308

4501

4518

4630

3605

3612

3123

3167

3177

3602

3612

3615

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

UMRER OC

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1845

4000

3000

3000

749

2000

10083

4000

500

500

750

569

1000

3610

4566

900

9000

9000

5971

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

1032

4000

2645

2012

415

2000

10083

3526

277

366

750

569

1000

2020

2283

450

5020

9000

5971

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.559565777

1

.881575081

.670790788

.553726363

1

1

.881575081

.553726363

.731707317

1

1

1

.559565777

.5

.5

.557759048

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2156

334

474

357

0

1590

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1APR-18 ROUND 1



12037002

12037003

12037004

12047002

12047005

12047006

12047007

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

29437

25000

11937

17190

339

646

897

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

29437

25000

11937

17190

339

646

22724

21708

11937

9443

339

358

3109

3123

3604

3612

4501

4514

4518

3605

3612

3615

3619

3120

3167

3177

3602

3604

3225

4501

3222

3223

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

MAHAKALI

PADMAPUR OC

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

DRC UG 4

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

UMRER OC

SAONER UG II

SAONER MINE NO. III

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 MIX

G8G9MIX

G7 G8 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G7 G8 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1800

9000

3188

3512

2000

2500

3000

2000

7000

2000

937

2400

4566

900

6136

3188

339

646

450

447

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

1800

9000

1594

3512

1107

2500

2195

2000

7000

2000

937

1694

2283

450

3422

1594

339

358

450

447

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

.5

1

.553726363

1

.731707317

1

1

1

1

.705882353

.5

.5

.557759048

.5

1

.553726363

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6713

3292

0

7747

0

288

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1APR-18 ROUND 1



12047007

12047008

12047010

12048001

12407001

12407002

12427002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

897

1572

124

384

4800

14250

16729

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

897

1572

124

384

4800

14250

16729

897

1143

124

384

3379

13514

12915

3212

4501

4518

4501

3212

3615

3123

4308

4310

3120

3602

3605

3612

3615

3619

3123

4308

4310

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

UMRER OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC

PADMAPUR OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

DRC UG 4

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

372

600

600

124

100

284

1600

1600

1600

1000

1000

3000

1250

3000

5000

3729

10000

3000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

372

332

439

124

100

284

895

1411

1073

706

558

3000

1250

3000

5000

2087

8816

2012

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

.553726363

.731707317

1

1

1

.559565777

.881575081

.670790788

.705882353

.557759048

1

1

1

1

.559565777

.881575081

.670790788

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

429

0

0

1421

736

3814

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 4

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1APR-18 ROUND 1



12427003

12428007

12437001

12437002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

ACC Limited (CPP of15 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

6275

3610

4472

125

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

6275

2615

4472

125

5111

1463

2502

125

4308

4310

3123

3123

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

4275

2000

2615

4472

125

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

3769

1342

1463

2502

125

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.881575081

.670790788

.559565777

.559565777

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

28

29

30

31

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1164

1152

1970

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 5

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1APR-18 ROUND 1



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : APR-18
Page No : 1

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3109

3120

3123

3123

3127

3167

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

MAHAKALI

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

NANDGAON

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G9G9M

G8G9M

G11_5N

G8G9M

G10_5C3

G8_2N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8G9MIX

G10 CRUROM

G8   SLACK

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

1800

2400

10000

9000

50000

4566

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037003

12047002

12407002

12017001

12018011

12407001

12427002

12428007

12437001

12037003

12017001

12037002

12047002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

1800

2400

1000

1845

3610

1600

3729

2615

4472

9000

4000

4566

4566

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

1800

1694

706

1032

2020

895

2087

1463

2502

9000

4000

2283

2283

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1800

3400

17871

9000

4000

1800

2400

9999

9000

4000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

.7058823529

.7058823529

.5595657770

.5595657770

.5595657770

.5595657770

.5595657770

.5595657770

1

1

.5

.5

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : APR-18
Page No : 2

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3167

3177

3210

3212

3212

3222

3223

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

NANDGAON

MANA

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

SAONER MINE NO. III

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8_2N

G9_2N

G12_5N

G10G11M

G12_5N

G8_1N

G8_1N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G12 CRUROM

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

4566

900

20000

15000

15000

600

600

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037002

12047002

12017003

5017005

12047008

12048001

11017002

12017003

12047007

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

900

900

2000

1100

372

100

4810

10083

450

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

450

450

2000

1100

372

100

4810

10083

450

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9132

1800

2000

1572

14893

450

4566

900

2000

1572

14893

450

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.5

.5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : APR-18
Page No : 3

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3223

3225

3509

3602

3604

3605

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

SAONER MINE NO. III

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

TAWA II

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8_1N

G10G11M

G6_1N

G6G7M

G7G8M

G8G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8 STEAM

G10G11 MIX

G6   STEAM

G6G7 MIX

G7 G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

600

6000

127

9000

3188

9000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12047007

12047005

11047001

12037002

12047002

12407002

12037003

12047002

12017011

12037004

12407002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Vindhya Papers

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

447

339

127

9000

6136

1000

3188

3188

569

2000

3000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

447

339

127

5020

3422

558

1594

1594

569

2000

3000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

447

339

127

16136

6376

5569

447

339

127

9000

3188

5569

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

.5577590481

.5577590481

.5577590481

.5

.5

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : APR-18
Page No : 4

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3612

3615

3619

4308

4310

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

NILJAI OC (SOUTH SECTION)

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G9G10M

G10G11M

G9G10M

G10_5N

G10_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

24000

12000

20000

30000

9000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5017005

12017011

12037002

12037003

12037004

12407002

5047001

5047002

12037002

12037004

12048001

12407002

12037004

12407002

5017004

5017006

12017001

12017003

12407001

12427002

12427003

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

ACC Limited

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ACC Limited (CPP of15 MW)

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

801

1000

9000

3512

7000

1250

183

204

5971

2000

284

3000

937

5000

6413

4742

3000

4000

1600

10000

4275

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

801

1000

9000

3512

7000

1250

183

204

5971

2000

284

3000

937

5000

5654

4180

2645

3526

1411

8816

3769

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22563

11642

5937

34030

22563

11642

5937

30001

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.8815750808

.8815750808

.8815750808

.8815750808

.8815750808

.8815750808

.8815750808

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : APR-18
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ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4310

4501

4514

4518

4630

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G10_5N

G8G10M

G8G8M

G8G10M

G9G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G10 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

9000

2738

6000

3000

4500

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5017004

5437002

12017001

12407001

12427002

12427003

12017002

12017009

12037003

12047006

12047008

12047010

12437002

5017005

12037003

12017009

12037003

12047008

12017009

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ACC Limited (CPP of15 MW)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Rasik Papers

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

3000

817

3000

1600

3000

2000

749

500

2000

646

600

124

125

400

2500

500

3000

600

750

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

2012

548

2012

1073

2012

1342

415

277

1107

358

332

124

125

400

2500

366

2195

439

750

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13417

4744

2900

4100

750

8999

2738

2900

3000

750

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.6707907878

.6707907878

.6707907878

.6707907878

.6707907878

.6707907878

.5537263626

.5537263626

.5537263626

.5537263626

.5537263626

1

1

1

1

.7317073171

.7317073171

.7317073171

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



Sheet2

3127 BHATADI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM (-100 mm) 46000

SUB TOTAL 46000

3615 POUNI OC G10G11 MIX 358

3619 POUNI II OC G9G10 MIX 14063

3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX 3431

3612 GOURI EXPN OC G9G10 MIX 1437

SUB TOTAL 19289

4630 BHANDEWADA  INCLINE G9G10 MIX 3750

4670 KUMBHARKHANI INCLINE G8G9 MIX 824

SUB TOTAL 4574

4513 MAKARDHOKRA III OC (DINESH OC) G9G10 MIX 3000

4514 GOKUL OC G8G8 MIX 3100

6100

3222 SAONER UG – II G8 STEAM 150

3223 SAONER MINE NO.– III G8 STEAM 153

3235 SINGORI OCM G9G10 MIX 12000

3225 INDER UG TO OC CONV. G10G13 MIX 5661

3220 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM (-100 mm) 18000

3212 GONDEGAON OC G11G11 MIX 13428

SUB TOTAL 49392

GRAND TOTAL  (Road) 125355

OFFER QTY

CHANDRAPUR AREA

BALLARPUR AREA

STATEMENT-C1
THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION 

OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN 

THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE  MONTH OF APR'18

COLLIERY 

CODE
AREA / COLLIERY GRADE SIZE

WANI (NORTH)

UMRER

NAGPUR AREA

Page 1


